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MEDAL STANDINGS

Individuals Teams Total
Rank | Country Rank by Total
G |S B | Tot G |S B | Tot G S B Tot
1 RUS Russian Federation 1 2 |0 3 0 0 |0 0 1 2 |0 3 2
2 GBR Great Britain 1 1 0 2 0 0 |0 0 1 1 0 2 4
3 KOR Korea, Republic Of 1 0 |1 2 0 |0 [0 |O 1 0 |1 2 3
4 ITA Italy 1 0 |0 1 0 0 |0 0 1 0 |0 1 7
4 CZE Czech Republic 1 0 |0 1 0 0 |0 0 1 0 |0 1 8
5 USA United States 0 2 |2 4 0 0 |0 0 0 2 |2 4 1
6 GER Germany 0 0 1 1 0 0 |0 0 0 0 1 1 6
6 UKR Ukraine 0 0 1 1 0 0 |0 0 0 0 1 1 5
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MEeDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Medal Archer Name Country
GOLD SIMONELLI Alberto ITA Italy
Compound Open Seniors Men SILVER STUTZMAN Matt USA United States
BRONZE SENA Jeff USA United States
GOLD CLARKE Mel GBR Great Britain
Compound Open Seniors Women SILVER POLEGAEVAOlga RUS Russian Federation
BRONZE GRANITZA Karina GER Germany
GOLD TSYDENDORZHIEVBato RUS Russian Federation
Recurve Open Seniors Men SILVER PALUMBO Timothy USA United States
BRONZE LUKOW Michael USA United States
GOLD LEE Hwa Sook KOR Korea, Republic Of
Recurve Open Seniors Women SILVER SIDORENKO Marg arita RUS Russian Federation
BRONZE DZOBA-BALYAN Roksolana UKR Ukraine
GOLD DRAHONINSKY David CZE Czech Republic
W1 Open Seniors Universal SILVER CAVANAGH John GBR Great Britain
BRONZE KOO Dongsub KOR Korea, Republic Of
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NumBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

10C Country Name Men Women Total Competitors Officials Total
AZE Azerbaijan 6 0 6 0 6
BRA Brazil 1 1 2 0 2
CAN Canada 2 1 3 0 3
CZE Czech Republic 8 3 " 0 "
FIN Finland 2 1 3 0 3
GBR Great Britain 7 6 13 0 13
GER Germany 4 4 8 0 8
HUN Hungary 1 0 1 0 1
IRI Iran (Islamic Republic Of) 2 0 2 0 2
ITA Italy 6 3 9 0 9
KOR Korea, Republic Of 6 5 " 0 "
LAT Latvia 1 1 2 0 2
MGL Mongolia 0 1 1 0 1
NOR Norway 2 0 2 0 2
POL Poland 4 2 6 0 6
RUS Russian Federation 6 8 14 0 14
SRB RepublicofSerbia 4 0 4 0 4
Sul Switzerland 2 1 3 0 3
SVK Slovakia (Slovak Republic) 4 0 4 0 4
SWE Sweden 2 1 3 0 3
UKR Ukraine 5 4 9 0 9
USA United States 12 3 15 0 15
Total: 87 45 132 0 132
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NumBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event

Number ofAthletes

NumberofCountries

NumberofTeams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Compound Open Seniors Women
Recurve Open Seniors Men

Recurve Open Seniors Women

W1 Open Seniors Universal
Compound Open Seniors Men Teams
Compound Open Seniors Women Teams
W1 OpenSeniors Men Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
Recurve Open Seniors Women Teams
Compound Open Seniors Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Teams

42
17
32
25
16

O O O O o O o

18

O N U1 W NN OO O O O O

—_
N
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

IOC Country Name Archer Name g?rtt%Of BackNo. Event
AZE Azerbaijan ABBASOVllgar 20 Oct 1967 017B Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
ABBASOV Natig 01Sep 1975 014B Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
KAZIMOV Vusal 050ct 1986 012B Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
MUSAYEVJahan 03 Mar 1978 016B Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
NABIYEV Ali 03Jan 1982 015B Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
RAHIMOV Tofig 02 Sep 1974 013B Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
BRA Brazil LAYOLLE Patricia 05 May 1957 0378 Recurve Open Seniors Women
Teams
REZENDE Luciano 08 May 1978  005B  Recurve OpenSeniors Men Teams
Reinaldo
CAN Canada DENYS Alec 004A Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams
EVANS Kevin 285Sep1962  005A $°mp°“”d0pense”‘°r5'\"e”
eams
VAN NEST Karen 29Sep1962  036B $°mp°“”d0pense”‘°rswc’me”
eams
CZE CzechRepublic BARTOS Leod 16 Oct 1975 009B Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams
CHALOUPSKY Martin 27 Feb 1979 006A Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
DRAHONINSKY David 19 May 1982 023A W1 Open Seniors Universal Teams
i~ Compound Open Seniors Men
KLICH JiFi 28 Mar 1959 007B Teams
KOSTAL Vaclav 02Jun1970  005A  Recurve OpenSeniors MenTeams
KUNCOVA Lenka 21Jul 1971 034A $ecurveOpense”‘°r5W°me”
eams
SIDKOVA Markéta 31Dec1986 033  Recurve OpenSeniors Women
eams
SMONDEK Milan 25Sep 1958 004A Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
ZELENKA Jaroslav 04Jan 1966  008B $°mp°“”d0pense”‘°r5'\"e”
eams
CERNA Miroslava 16Jun1972  035A $ecurveOpense”‘°r5W°me”
eams
CAP Vladimir 10 Feb 1964  022A W1 OpenSeniors Universal Teams
FIN  Finland ANTONIOS Jean Pierre 29Jan 1965 021A W1 OpenSeniors Universal Teams
Compound Open Seniors Men
FORSBERG Jere 006B Teams
SINISALO Saana-Maria ~ 29Jan1971 0324  Recurve OpenSeniors Women
eams
GBR Great Britain BALL Chloe 30 May 1996 028A W1 Open Seniors Universal Teams
BROWNE Paul 11 Apr 1961 002B Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
CAVANAGH John 20 Jul 1956 023B W1 Open Seniors Universal Teams
CHAISTY Hazel 31Aug 1972 0398  RecurveOpen Seniors Women
eams
Compound Open Seniors Women
CLARKE Mel 036A Teams
FRITH Jo 16 Jun 1961 027A W1 Open Seniors Universal Teams
GRIMHAM Jodie 26Jul 1993  035A  SompoundOpenSeniors Women

Teams
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GER Germany

HUN Hungary

IRI Iran (Islamic Republic
Of)
ITA  ltaly

KOR Korea,Republic Of

HENNAHANE Richard

MURRAY Kate

PHILLIPS David
POWEL Simon

STUBBS John
WALKER John

BUI Vanessa

GRANITZA Karina
HERTER Uwe

HESS Jennifer
KUPCZYK Lucia

MULLER Michael

OEHME Mario
SZARSZEWSKI Maik

URR Krisztian
NORI Hadi

TAN Kazem
AIROLDI Roberto
BONACINA Matteo

ERARIO Alessandro
FERRANDI Gabriele

FLORENO Veronica
LUVISETTO Ezio

ROSADA Annalisa
SARTI Eleonora

SIMONELLI Alberto
AN Seong-Pyo

DONGHEON Shin

JEONGJin Young

KANG Ki Seong
KIM Ok Geum

KIMRan Sook

KOO Dongsub

LEE Hwa Sook

LEE Myeong Gu

02 Jan 1981

30 Aug 1948

22 Apr 1966
13 Mar 1985

05Sep 1974

03 Nov 1992

16 Sep 1985
19 Jul 1961

050ct 1975
30 Nov 1962

28 Aug 1957

16 Jun 1964
14 May 1972

04 Oct 1995
10 Apr 1988

05 Mar 1969
01Jan 1993
03 Aug 1984

21Nov 1971

29 May 1984
01Sep 1962

27Jun 1975
10 Mar 1986

17Jun 1967
24 Jul 1967

16Jan 1969

01Nov 1968

29 Dec 1958
09 Mar 1960

30 Jun 1967
05Jul 1981
04 Jun 1966

06 Nov 1968

003A

038B

003B
004B

002A

024B

041B

039B

020A

040B

040B

017A

003A
002A

022A

021B

023B

011B

005B

009B
026A

039A

010B

040A

037A

004B

026B

012B

039A

010A
027B

041B

025B

042B

011A

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Women
Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

W1 Open Seniors Universal Teams

Compound Open Seniors Women
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Women
Teams

W1 Open Seniors Universal Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Women
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Women
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
W1 Open Seniors Universal Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Women
Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Women
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Women
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

W1 Open Seniors Universal Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Women
Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
W1 Open Seniors Universal Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Women
Teams

W1 Open Seniors Universal Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Women
Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
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LEEOuk Soo 14 Nov 1965  011B %arpnpsound‘)pensemors'\"e”
LEE Seonhee 15Jan1959  038A %arpnpsoundOpenseniorswome”
LAT  Latvia JONASTS Gints 09 Apr 1972 015A Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
MELLE leva 01Apr1985  041A .'?:;r‘:wrs"eOpensemorSW"me”
MGL Mongolia BUYANJARGAL Oyun- Recurve Open Seniors Women
Erdene 02 Aug 1984 044B Teams
NOR Norway JOHANNESSEN Morten  27May 1980  017B %arpnpsound‘)pensemors'\"e”
JOHANSEN John Olav 0168 %arpnpsound‘)pensemors'\"e”
POL Poland BUKANSKA Alicja 035B $ecurve0penSeniorsWomen
eams
KANTCZAK Marek 22Nov1957  016a  LompoundOpenSeniors Men
KAPUSTA Ireneusz 01Jan 1993 013A Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
KORNATOWSKI Compound Open Seniors Men
Kryzysztof 08 Dec 1969 015A Teams
; Recurve Open Seniors Women
OLSZEWSKA Milena 11 May 1984 036B Teams
SAWICKI Piotr 24 Apr 1974 012A Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
RUS Russian Federation ARTAKHINOVA Compound Open Seniors Women
Stepanida 135ep 1989 043A Teams
BARANTSEVA Svetlana 02Jul 1977  044A .'ﬁg;r‘;rs"e OpenSeniors Women
BATOROVA Irina 11Mar1988  043A  RecurveOpen Seniors Women
DIKTOVANNYY Mikhail 19 Aug 1978  020A %arpnpsound OpenSeniors Men
KOZLOVIvan 15Jan 1986  018A %arpnpsound‘)pensemors'\"e”
LYZHNIKOVA Marina 09Feb1976 0424  LOmPpoundOpensSeniorsWomen
PAVLOVA Valentina 24Nov1987  041a  LompoundOpenSeniors Women
POLEGAEVA Olga 19 Nov1976  040A %arpnpsoundOpenseniorswome”
SCHERBAKOV Alexey 13Jun1971  021A %arpnpsound‘)pensemors'\"e”
; Recurve Open Seniors Women
SIDORENKO Marg arita 17Jan 1988 045A Teams
TSYDENDORZHIEVBato 20 Feb 1994 016A Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
ZAYPAEV Anton 24 0ct 1976 017A Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
ZHALSOBON Tatiana 07Feb1980 0424  Recurve OpensSeniors Women
ZUBAR Aleksander 019A %arpnpsound‘)pensemors'\"e”
SRB RepublicofSerbia FORGO Dejan 008B Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
KATO Nikola 05May 1973  018B %arpnpsound‘)pensemors'\"e”
MILENKOVIC Sinisa 10Jun 1971  020B %arpnpsound‘)pensemors'\"e”
PAJOVIC Mladen 019B _|C_é>anr1npsound0pen5eniorsMen
SUl  Switzerland COMTE Mag ali 23Sep 1967 034B Recurve Open Seniors Women

Teams
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SVK Slovakia (Slovak
Republic)

SWE Sweden

UKR Ukraine

USA United States

IMBODEN Martin
WYSS Christian
KASCAK Peter
KINIK Peter

MARECAK Marian
PAVLIK Marcel
CLAESSON Pierre
REPPE Zandra

TORNSTROM Hakan

CHAYKARoman
CHOPYK Taras

DZIADYK Ivan

DZOBA-BALYAN
Roksolana

MARKITANTOVA Ksenija
MIKHNIEVA Larysa
NAZAR Pavlo
NOSEVYCH Bohdan
PAVUK Nataliia

BAILEY Joe

BENNETT Eric
BOSSON Steven
CHAVEZ Martha
FABRY Jeff

FORD Lee

KISS-JOHNSON Kinga

LEAR Charles
LUKOW Michael
PALUMBO Timothy

SENA Jeff

SHELBY Andre

SHIELDSSHIELDS
Jerryjerry

STUTZMAN Matt

THORNTON Lance

12 Dec 1963
16 Dec 1967
01Mar 1982
21 May 1986

28 Jun 1972
29Sep 1975
24 Jan 1969
23 Dec 1973

18 Oct 1962

29 Jun 1981
07 Feb 1985

03 Oct 1982

15 Jul 1981
12 Aug 1959
20 May 1972
19 Apr 1963

31Aug 1988

11 Apr 1973
23 Feb 1971
02 Mar 1964

13 Apr 1973

11 Nov 1970

01Jun 1976

30 Jun 1946
08 Jun 1986
09 Mar 1989

22 Apr 1962
08 Dec 1966

14 Jul 1955
10 Dec 1982

07 Feb 1985

010B

014A

013B

025A

014B

015B

002B

042B

003B

007B
006B

014A

037A

037B

038B

012A

013A

036A

007A

006A

008A

035B

022B

032B

033B

021B
007A
009A

010A

009A

020B

011A

008A

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

W1 Open Seniors Universal Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Women
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Women
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Women
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Women
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Women
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams

Compound Open Seniors Women
Teams

W1 Open Seniors Universal Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Women
Teams

Recurve Open Seniors Women
Teams

W1 Open Seniors Universal Teams
Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams
Recurve Open Seniors Men Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

W1 Open Seniors Universal Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams

Compound Open Seniors Men
Teams
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FinaAL ROUNDS REsSuULTS

CompounD OPEN SENIORS MEN

Outdoor- Compound Open- Seniors - Male - 50m round para

Rank
1

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Name

Alberto Simonelli
Matt Stutzman
JeffSena

JN OukSoo Lee
Hadi Nori

% Marcel Pavlik
& Pierre Claesson
i

Aleksander Zubar

Jere Forsberg

‘ Eric Bennett

Alexey Scherbakov

Matteo Bonacina

Iﬁ Peter Kascak
LeoSBartos

lvan Kozlov

.. Martin Imboden
[

ShinDongheon

‘ Pavlo Nazar

‘. Marek Kantczak

i' Marian Marecak

Lance Thornton

John Stubbs

/q Kevin Evans

Ji¥i Klich

Richard Hennahane

Country

LA

E= ysa
E= ysa

@, KOR

B POL

§m SVK
= ysa

NP

=f= GBR
b+l can
B CZE

NP

=k=GBR

QUAL 1/32

692

691

677

689

686

688

683

678

689

678

672

680

676

665

658

683

669

668

681

662

668

689

659

673

665

142

138

142

139

1716
145

144

143

138

142

148

136

147

146

142

140

141

144

143

140

142

142

141

140

140

139

139

139

139

137

1/8
146

147

145

142

140

143

137

140

141

140

140

139

137

133

129

127

1/4
143

145

143

142

142

141

140

139

172
144

146

144

143

FINAL
141

140

140

137
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Rank
17

17

17

17

17

17

17

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

Name
Michael Muller

Andre Shelby

KryzysztofKornatowski

‘7’.; Mikhail Diktovannyy

Lq MortenJohannessen

Joe Bailey
Alec Denys

. Ivan Dziadyk
John Olav]ohansen
Kazem Tan
Nikola Kato
Bohdan Nosevych
Jaroslav Zelenka
Krisztian Urr
Hakan Tornstrom
Sinisa Milenkovic

Mladen PAJOVIC

Country
B R

QUAL 1/32
669 -
665 -
639 140
665 144
657 143
648 136
642 137
646 136
653 133
656 132
621 126
597 125
623 125
625 123
616 116
358 102
265 49

1716 1/8 1/4 172 FINAL
137

135

134

132

130

130

129
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CompounD OPEN SENIORS WOMEN

Outdoor- Compound Open- Seniors - Female - 50m round para

Rank
1

17

Name
Mel Clarke

& Olga Polegaeva
Karina Granitza

Vanessa Bui

; Lucia Kupczyk
lﬁ Karen Van Nest
ik, i

Jodie Grimham
Valentina Pavlova

,& Stepanida Artakhinova

‘ Zandra Reppe

’,Q Marina Lyzhnikova

'l Seonhee Lee

Larysa Mikhnieva
Ksenija Markitantova
Eleonora Sarti
JinYoung Jeong

Martha Chavez

Country
== GBR

k#) can
== GBR
B RUS
B RUS
o SWE

B RUS

s

.@, KOR

I

UKR

I

UKR

LA

. KOR

. .
L J

USA

QUAL 1/16

637

652

632

646

653

671

644

633

661

650

642

629

643

658

647

655

615

122

1/8
133

132

139

136

135

133

140

137

137

136

134

131

131

131

130

128

1/4
140

136

136

139

138

137

134

133

172
141

137

133

137

FINAL
141

133

136

133

13/63


http://rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/2878/Nove_Mesto_2014_Para_Archery_World_Ranking_Event
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

PHRS-HettzRy
wokio fis/ )
ToulyHEAT \_/

2014 \
Hov Moo noet et
clzat Repblic g

Nove Mesto 2014-Para Archery World Ranking Event

Czech Republic,Jun23rd -Jun 30th,2014

Sponsored By

W
Q\Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com

Created By

©

www.rcherz.com

Outdoor- Recurve Open-Seniors- Male-70m round para

Recurve OPEN SENIORS MEN

Rank
1

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Name

Bato Tsydendorzhiev

E Timothy Palumbo

‘ Michael Lukow
. Piotr Sawicki

Roberto Airoldi
ﬂ’ Ezio Luvisetto
KiSeong Kang
Myeong Gu Lee
Anton Zaypaev
Simon Powel

David Phillips

Maik Szarszewski
S Mario Oehme
Ireneusz Kapusta
Alessandro Erario
’- Gints Jonasts
Tofig Rahimov

Steven Bosson

M Martin Chaloupsky
& Taras Chopyk

llgar Abbasov

Luciano Reinaldo
Rezende

’ Roman Chayka

Country
B RUS

E= ysa

E= ysa

B POL

LA
LA
.®, KOR

@®, KOR

B RUS

NP

=k=GBR

NP

=k=GBR

B CZE

NP

=k=GBR

QUAL
652

608
618
596
596
606
602
561
629
607
623
609
604
615
597
580
567
582
463
462
575
555
563
603

548

1716
6 (77)

6(81)
6 (77)
6(99)
7(127)
7(126)
6(103)
6 (95)
6(130)
6 (78)
6(126)
6(102)
6(72)
6 (94)
5(112)
5(120)
5(118)
5(113)
4(120)
4(106)
3(120)
3(100)
2(100)
2(96)

2(94)

1/8
7(107)

6(102)
7(110)
6(128)
5(133)
6(129)
6(104)
6(123)
5(133)
4(127)
4 (125)
4(112)
2(97)

2(87)

1(95)

1(91)

1/4
7(132)

5(126)
6(101)
6(83)
5(123)
3(124)
2(96)

0(71)

172
6(134)

6(105)
4(123)

2(94)

FINAL
6(82)

0(74)
6(124)

4 (111)
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Rank Name Country QUAL 1/16 172
17 Ali Nabiyev S AzE 568 2(88)
17 Milan Smondek hCZE 499 2(58)
17 DejanForgo lf;'SRB 551 0(63)
17 Jahan Musayev <8 AZE 557 0(62)
17 Christian Wyss L asul 554 0(57)
17 Vusal Kazimov <8 AZE 455 0(56)
17 Natig Abbasov <8 AZE 484 0(41)
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Outdoor- Recurve Open-Seniors - Female - 70m round para

Recurve OPEN SENIORS WOMEN

Rank

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Margarita Sidorenko

Roksolana Dzoba-
Balyan

‘_ Saana-Maria Sinisalo

& Milena Olszewska
Oyun-Erdene
Buyanjargal
Svetlana Barantseva

Alicja Bukanska

leva Melle

Tatiana Zhalsobon
King a Kiss-Johnson

Nataliia Pavuk

Annalisa Rosada

ﬁ Miroslava Cerna

Hazel Chaisty

& Patricia Layolle

Country
.8 KOR

B UkR

IS
== GBR

.8 KOR
B CZE
LA
B CZE
LA
B CZE

NP

=k=GBR

ksS4 BRA

QUAL
613

572
592
580
598
592
597
573
540
559
577
553
551
551
488
517
542
506
500
572
543
500
496
488

416

1716

6 (76)

6(66)
5(107)

6 (77)

6 (94)
7(93)
6(96)
6(90)
6(83)
5(95)
2(86)
2(82)
2(75)
2(67)
1(84)
0(59)
0(49)

0(40)

1/8
6(124)

6(99)
6 (95)
6(120)
6 (64)
6(101)
7(105)
6(68)
4 (105)
4 (105)
2(89)
2(88)
2(83)
1(99)
0(59)

0(56)

1/4 172 FINAL
6(75) 6(95) 5(118)

7(129) 7(101) 5(125)
7(121) 2(92) 6(74)
6(83) 1(71) 0(65)
3(122)
3(114)
0(71)

0(63)
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Outdoor-W10Open- Seniors - Universal - 50m round para

W1 OPeN SENIORS UNIVERSAL

Rank

1

Name
% David Drahoninsky

bl
g John Cavanagh

Dongsub Koo
L Uwe Herter
Seong-Pyo An

& Jean Pierre Antonios

John Walker
‘, Peter Kinik
S -
Jo Frith
Chloe Ball
Ok Geum Kim
‘ Charles Lear
Gabriele Ferrandi
Jeff Fabry
™/ Cx,
'ﬁﬁ Vladimir Cap

M Jerryjerry
ShielldsShieIds

Country

B CZE

NP

=k=GBR

QUAL 1/8
668 138
645 133
639 135
640 130
627 120
639 136
630 129
630 128
601 129
568 126
611 125
572 120
584 119
625 NN
520 97
578 95

1/4
143

125

131

130

134

129

128

113

172
142

136

122

131

FINAL
133

133

139

125

17/63


http://rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/2878/Nove_Mesto_2014_Para_Archery_World_Ranking_Event
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

. Sponsored B
. . Nove Mesto 2014-Para Archery World Ranking Event P Y
i
e Enef ) Lancaster
clzlt fefubl ARCHERY SUPPLY

Czech Republic,Jun23rd -Jun 30th,2014 www lancasterarchery.com

Created By

©

www.rcherz.com

FiINnAL ROUNDS BRACKETS

CompPounD OPEN SENIORS MEN

OuTtpoOoR - ComMPOUND OPEN - SENIORS - MALE - 50M ROUND PARA

Qualif.

Rank. Score Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Simonelli ]
1. 692 Alberto ™ HITA 143 SIMONELLI A."™ (ITA)
9, 683 g:zfrsesfé“ = SWE 140 144
- SIMONELLI A."™ (ITA)
141
Zubar ]
12, 678 pleksander? =RUS 139 LEE 0."8(KOR)
4, 689 Lee Ouk Soo?® «KOR 142 143 GOLD
_ SIMONELLI A. (ITA)
3A -
14, 677  Sena Jeff =USA 143 SENAJ.Z (USA)
6, 688  PavlikMarcel® wSVK 141 144 .
] STUTZMAN M.
(USA)
140 SILVER
, 4 . STUTZMAN M.%8 STUTZMAN M.
7, 686 Nori Hadi =IRI 142 (USA) USA)
2, 691 Stutzman Matt*®=USA 145 146
LEE 0.%" (KOR)
137
BRONZE

SENAJ.(USA)

SENAJ.ZB(USA)
140
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Qualif.
Rank, Name Country
Score
Simonelli
1. 692 Alberto ™ HITA
-, - _bye_ -
33, 646  DZ1adyk = UKR
Ivan
32, 648 BaileyJoe®® =USA
Scherbakov
17, 672 Alexey =RUS
-, - _bye_ -
-, - _bye_ -
16, 673 Klich Jifi*®  w=CZE
Claesson
9, 683 Pierre ™ = SWE
-, - _bye_ -
Milenkovic
41, 358 Sinisa SRB
Diktovannyy
24, 665 Mikhail 6 =RUS
Hennahane
25, 665 Richard A =GBR
Nosevych -
40, 597 Bohdan’® UKR
-, - _bye_ -
Imboden
8, 683 Ma rtin &8 aSUul
5 689 Stubbs John ?= GBR
-, - _bye_ -
Zelenka
37, 623 Jaroslay'® ~CZE
28, 658 Kozlovivan '"=RUS
Thornton
21, 668 Lance A =USA
-, - _bye_ -
-, - _bye_ -
12, 678  Zubar =RUS

Aleksander'?®

1/32

136

136 *

102

144

139

125

125

138

1/16

SIMONELLI A."™ (ITA)

145

BAILEY J."B(USA)

1/8

SIMONELLI A."™ (ITA)

130

SCHERBAKOVA.#
(RUS)

140

KLICH J.?5(CZE)

146

SCHERBAKOVA.'™®
(RUS)

Quarterfinals

SIMONELLI A."™ (ITA)

139

CLAESSON P.>* (SWE)

136

DIKTOVANNYY M.®
(RUS)

140

CLAESSON P.? (S WE)

132

HENNAHANE R.*A
(GBR)

137

IMBODEN M.*8(suUl)

137

IMBODEN M.25(SUI)

143

CLAESSON P."®(SWE)

142

STUBBS J.”* (GBR)

139

KOZLOV I.”5(RUS)

127

KOZLOVI.**(RUS)

140

THORNTON L.%A (USA)

139

ZUBAR A.®®(RUS)

129

ZUBAR A.*®(RUS)

140

ZUBAR A. %' (RUS)

147

140

139
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13,

20,

29,

36,

35,

30,

22,

27,

38,

678

668

657

625

689

689

639

656

669

677

680

665

659

621

688

BennettEric
13A

=USA 0
_bye_ - -
_bye_ - -
Nazar
Pavlio B “UKR 0
ohannessen
JMortenWSA =NOR 143

g 15E=

Urr Krisztian HUN 123
_bye_ - -
Lee Ouk
500168 « KOR 0
Forsber
Jore A & +FIN 0
_bye_ - -
Kornatowski
Kryzysztof "84 -POL 140
Tan Kazem "% =IRI 132
Dongheon
S hingng « KOR 0
_bye_ - -
_bye_ - -
Sena Jeff® =USA 0
Bonacina
Ma tteo 2" HITA 0
_bye_ - -
_bye_ - -
Shelb
Andre%ZB =USA 0
Evans Kevin “*u CAN 142
Kato Nikola “®=SRB 126
_bye_ - -
Pavlik
Marcel 2B =5VK 0

BENNETT E.”A(USA)

142

NAZAR P.”B(UKR)

BENNETT E.** (USA)

141

JOHANNESSEN M.%A
(NOR)

130

LEE 0.%5(KOR)

140

LEE 0.25(KOR)
142

LEE 0.“B(KOR)

138

FORSBERG J.”* (FIN)

146

KORNATOWS KI K.%
(POL)

142

FORSBERG J.”* (FIN)

134

DONGHEON §.'%
(KOR)

142

SENAJ."B(USA)

141

SENAJ.>A(USA)
143

SENAJ.”B(USA)

143

BONACINAM."™ (1TA)

141

SHELBY A.""®(US A)

145

BONACINAM.% (ITA)

135

EVANS K. (CAN)

139

PAVLIK M."?5(SVK)

139

PAVLIK M.*8(SVK)
141

PAVLIK M.®5(SVK)

148

143
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7, 686 Nori Hadi®* =IRI

- - -bye - -
Tornstrom

39, 616 Hakan 26A = SWE
Marecak

26, 662 Marian 2% =SVK
Barto$

23, 665 Leo& 2A ~=CZE
PAJOVIC

42, 265 Mladen ?’® >RB

- - -bye - -
Kantczak

10, 681 Ma rek 2B =POL

15, 676  Kascak =S VK

! Peter?*

- - -bye - -

- - -bye - -
Muller

18, 669 Michael % GER
JohansenJohn _

31, 653 Olay3™ =NOR

34, 642 Denys Alec *'"® 1 CAN

- - -bye - -
Stutzman

2, 691 Ma tt 328 =USA

116

141

142

49

133

137

NORI H."*(IRI)

142

MARECAK M. "*8(SVK)

NORI H.” (IR1)

140

BARTOS L."A(CZE)

143

KANTCZAKM.™B(POL)

140

BARTOS L.”®(CZE)

NORI H.** (IR1)

140

KAS CAK P. "™ (S VK)

144

MULLER M."8(GER)

133

KAS CAK P.%" (SVK)

137

DENYS A." (CAN)

129

STUTZMAN M."®(USA

137

STUTZMAN M.5B(UsA)

142

STUTZMAN M.*B(USA)

144

147

145
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CompounD OPEN SENIORS WOMEN

OuTtpooR - ComMPOUND OPEN - SENIORS - FEMALE - 50M ROUND PARA

Raglgasll:fc‘)re Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Van Nest ]
.67 Karen A “CAN 137 BUIV."A(GER)
9, 646 BuiVanessa '’® =GER 139 137
- CLARKE M. (GBR)
_ 141
L 18AL
5, 653 Kupczyk Lucia GER 138 CLARKEM.WB(GBR)
13, 637  ClarkeMel™®  =GBR 140 141 GOLD
_ CLARKE M. (GBR)
Paviova POLEGAEVAO."™
14,833 yolentina =RUS 133 (RUS)
Polegaeva 137
6, 652 =RUS 136
Olga *® ] POLEGAEVAO.'"®
(RUS)
133 SILVER
Grimham GRANITZAK.'88 POLEGAEVAO.
10, 644 0 =GBR 134 (GER) (RUS)
15, 632 fjarfi?]';égg =GER 136 133
BUIV."®(GER)
133
BRONZE

GRANITZAK.(GER)

GRANITZAK.'88
(GER)

136
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Qualif.

Rank Score Name Country 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Van Nest ]
.67 Karen A “CAN 0 VAN NEST K."”A (CAN)
Ny -~ bye- i i 133
- VAN NEST K. A (CAN)
137
Chavez ]
17,615 i ieA =USA 122 LEE S.73(KOR)
16, 629 Lee Seonhee™® « KOR 138 131
: A o
9, 646 Bui Vanessa GER 0 BUIV.WBA(GER)
Ny -~ bye- i i 136
- BUI V."®(GER)
_ 139
o - -hbye- . . SARTI E."8(1TA)
8, 647  SartiEleonora ITA 0 130
Lo 21A
5, 653 Kupczyk Lucia GER 0 KUPCZYK L. (GER)
Ny -~ bye- i i 135
- KUPCZYK L. (GER)
_ 138
o - -hbye- . . LYZHNIKOVAM."(RUS)
12, 642 k/ly;:'irr']'ak?zga =RUS 0 134
23A
13, 637 Clarke Mel %= GBR 0 CLARKEM.zOA(GBR)
Ny -~ bye- i i 133
- CLARKE M."®8(GBR)
_ 140
o - -hbye- . . JEONG J.%®(KOR)
4, 655 JYeoou”ngng'{‘B « KOR 0 128
Markitantova  _ " | MARKITANTOVAK.?™
3. 658 Ksenija 2" UKR 0 (UKR)
Ny -~ bye- i i 131
- PAVLOVAV."A(RUS)
_ 133
o - -hbye- . . PAVLOVAV.?'"®(RUS)
Pavlova 137
14, 633 Valentina %% =RUS 0 ]
Mikhnieva ]
o843 5 ysa 20 UKR 0 MIKHNIEVA L.** (UKR)
Ny -~ bye- i i 131
POLEGAEVA O."8(RUS)
bye ] 136
' 28
c e Polegaeva Us , POLEGAEVA 0.25(RUS)
’ OlgaZSB - 132
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29A, .
7, 650 Reppe Zandra “":=SWE REPPE 7.2 (SWE)
- - -bye- . 136
GRIMHAM J.”* (GBR)
134
- - -bye- - GRIMHAM J.”®(GBR)
Grimham 140
10, 644 Jodie #GBR
Granitza
15, 632 g3 GER GRANITZAK.*" (GER)
- - -bye- . 139
GRANITZAK.?®(GER)
136
-, - -bye- - ARTAKHINOVAS.**B(RUS)
2, 661 ArtakhlnovaB =RUS 137

Stepanida 32
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Recurve OPEN SENIORS MEN

OuTDOOR - RECURVE OPEN - SENIORS - MALE - 70M ROUND PARA

Qualif.
Rank, Score
1, 652
9, 606
12, 602
4, 618
14, 596
22, 561
7, 608
15, 596

Name

Tsydendorzhiev

Bato " =RUS

Luvisetto Ezio'® uITA

Kang Ki Seong #* « KOR

LukowMichael ®=USA

Sawicki Piotr®® =POL

Lee Myeong Gu *®« KOR

Palumbo

Timothy4A =USA
Airoldi
Roberto *B HITA

Country Quarterfinals

7(27,26,27,25,27)

Semifinals

TSYDENDORZHIEV
B." (RUS)

3(22,24,27,27,24)

2(24,24,24,24,0)

6(28,28,26,26,
26)

LUKOWM."B(usA)

Finals

TSYDENDORZHIEV
B." (RUS)

6(23,25,27,26,0)

6(27,27,29,0,0)

4(22,25,27,27,22)

SAWICKI P.2* (POL)

0(20,24,27,0,0)

5(24,26,26,27,23)

2(24,28,24,18,0)

PALUMBO T.25(USA)

6(26,28,28,0,0)

PALUMBO T."8(USA)

GOLD

TSYDENDORZHIEV
B.(RUS)

5(22,27,26,24,24)

6(28,25,27,25,0)

0(21,27,26,0,0)

LUKOWM.?A (US A)

SILVER

PALUMBO T.(USA)

6(24,24,27,24,25

SAWICKI P.25(POL)

BRONZE

LUKOWM. (USA)

4(21,27,19,25,19)
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Qualif.

Rank, Score

1,

32,

17,

24,

25,

28,

21,

13,

20,

29,

11,

22,

27,

652

455

580

582

606

555

554

607

615

499

563

602

597

567

484

618

623

463

568

596

603

561

548

609

Name

Tsydendorzhiev

Bato " =RUS

KazimovVusal ®mAZE

Kapusta

Ireneusz ? -POL

Jonasts Gints ®® =LAT

Luvisetto Ezio ** ulTA

Chopyk Taras™® =UKR

Wyss Christian **aSUl

Powel Simon“? =GBR

Szarszewski

Maik > =GER
Smondek
Milan 8 ~CZE

Abbasovlilgar® =mAZE

Kang Ki Seong ® « KOR

Oehme Mario ”* =GER

Erario

Alessandro’® HITA

AbbasovNatig **mAZE

LukowMichael ®®=USA

Phillips David * =GBR

RahimovTofig *® mAZE

NabiyevAli '™  wAZE

Sawicki Piotr ' ~POL

Rezende
Luciano
Reinaldo "
Lee Myeon
Gumey &

@ BRA
A

« KOR

Chayka

Roman ' “UKR

Kodtal Vaclav'®® = CZE

Country

1/16

6(25,26,26,0,0)

0(20,18,18,0,0)

5(22,25,25,25,23)

5(22,21,26,19,25)

7(24,24,25,28,25)

3(25,24,19,22,10)

0(17,24,16,0,0)

6(25,27,26,0,0)

6(23,23,23,25,0)

2(0,18,24,16,0)

2(22,26,27,25,0)

6(26,27,23,27,0)

5(16,18,25,29,24)

5(22,25,25,23,23)

0(20,9,12,0,0)

6(26,28,23,0,0)

6(21,27,23,28,27)

4(26,24,24,22,24)

2(21,17,26,24,0)

6(23,26,25,25,0)

2(21,25,23,27,0)

6(22,19,25,29,0)

2(26,20,25,23,0)

6(21,23,30,28,0)

1/8

TSYDENDORZHIEVB.™
(RUS)

7(26,29,26,26,0)

KAPUSTAL.'B(POL)

Quarterfinals

TSYDENDORZHIEVB.™
(RUS)

1(26,17,23,25,0)

LUVISETTO E.* (ITA)

6(27,26,27,25,24)

POWEL S.?5(GBR)

7(27,26,27,25,27)

LUVISETTO E."®(1TA)

4(26,27,25,25,24)

SZARSZEWSKI M.* (GER)

2(23,24,21,19,0)

KANG K. (KOR)

3(22,24,27,27,24)

KANG K.? (KOR)

6(28,22,26,28,0)

OEHME M.*"* (GER)

1(22,27,23,23,0)

LUKOWM.*B(usA)

2(24,24,24,24,0)

LUKOWM.?5(US A)

7(28,27,28,27,0)

PHILLIPS D.* (GBR)

4(26,24,25,25,25)

SAWICKI P.>5(POL)

6(23,25,27,26,0)

SAWICKI P.>* (POL)

6(26,24,25,28,25)

LEE M.% (KOR)

6(27,22,22,23,29)

KOS TAL V.%5(CZE)

6(27,27,29,0,0)

LEE M.*(KOR)

4 (25,25,24,17,21)

0(20,24,27,0,0)
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26,

23,

608

551

557

604

596

575

462

629

Jahan

Palumbo
Timothy "™ =USA

Forgo Dejan ' =SRB

Musay%\/g = AZE

Browne Paul “® =GBR

Airoldi

Roberto ™* HITA
Chaloupsky

MartinWILgB g ~CZE
Bosson

Steven ' =USA

ZaypaevAnton = RUS

6(25,28,28,0,0)

0(17,23,23,0,0)

0(21,19,22,0,0)

6(25,24,23,0,0)

7(26,27,25,25,24)

3(23,25,25,28,19)

4(28,25,21,13,19)

6(26,24,27,28,25)

PALUMBO T.”A (USA)

6(24,26,27,25,0)

BROWNE P.”®(GBR)

PALUMBO T.** (USA)

2(22,29,25,21,0)

AIROLDI R.2A (1TA)

5(27,27,27,27,25)*

ZAYPAEV A.5B(RUS)

5(24,26,26,27,23)

AIROLDI R.*B(ITA)

5(26,28,27,26,26)

5(22,27,26,24,24)
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Recurve OPEN SENIORS WOMEN

OuTDOOR - RECURVE OPEN - SENIORS - FEMALE - 70M ROUND PARA

Qualif.

Rank, Score

1,

8,

613

573

592

592

597

580

572

598

Name
Lee Hwa Sook " « KOR
Bukanska
Alicja ' -POL
Dzoba-Balyan
Roksolana ? UKR
Buyanjargal )
Oyun—ErdeneZB “MGL
Barantse;\a =RUS

Svetlana
Sinisalo Saana-
-

Maria > FIN

Sidorenko

Margarita ** =RUS
Olszewska
Milena 4B -POL

Country Quarterfinals

6(26,24,25,0,0)

Semifinals

LEE H." (KOR)

0(23,22,18,0,0)

7(21,26,25,23,26)

6(22,21,25,27,0)

Finals

LEE H." (KOR)

DZOBA-BALYAN R.'®

(UKR)

3(15,26,24,27,22)

0(24,23,24,0,0)

2(28,20,20,24,0)

SINISALO S.%A (FIN)

6 (30,25,28,0,0)

7(22,24,29,27,27)

1(26,22,10,13,0)

SIDORENKO M.
(RUS)

5(20,24,23,28,23)

GOLD

LEE H.(KOR)

SIDORENKO M.'®
(RUS)

3(25,24,24,24,25)

7(26,27,25,23,0)

5(26,22,23,27,27)

SILVER

SIDORENKO M.

(RUS)

DZOBA-BALYAN R.%
(UKR)

6(23,25,26,0,0)

BRONZE

DZOBA-BALYAN R.

(UKR)

SINISALO S.25(FIN)

0(19,23,23,0,0)
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Qualif.

Rank, Score

1,

24,

25,

13,

20,

11,

22,

613

540

542

572

488

416

573

592

500

553

551

500

592

597

506

551

559

496

580

Name

Lee Hwa Sook " « KOR

_bye_ -

ComteMagali®* aSUI

MurrayKate®® =GBR
Floreno

Veronica HITA
Kiss-Johnson

KingJa38 =USA
Layolle

Patricia ** =BRA
Bukanska

Alicja *B -POL

Dzoba-Balyan
Roksolana ™ UKR

_bye_ -

Kuncova Lenka ®w~CZE

Ford Lee® =USA
Melle leva =LAT
Rosada

Annalisa ’® HITA
_bye_ -
Buyanjargal )
Oyun—Erdene88 “MGL
Barantseva

Svetlana =RUS
_bye_ -

Kim Ran Sook '™« KOR

Zhalsobon

Tatiana '® =RUS
Batorova

Irina "™ =RUS
Cerna - CZE

Miroslava '8

_bye_ -

Sinisalo Saana-
-

Maria % FIN

Country 1/16

0

5(17,26,21,23,20)

5(20,13,13,23,26)

2(19,21,22,13,0)

6(22,23,21,24,0)

0(16,11,13,0,0)

6(20,25,21,0,0)

2(20,21,23,18,0)

6(25,18,29,22,0)

7(19,26,24,24,0)

1(19,21,23,21,0)

2(23,16,26,21,0)

6(25,20,25,26,0)

6(25,26,26,0,0)

0(20,17,22,0,0)

0

1/8

LEE H." (KOR)

6(19,25,24,29,27)

COMTE M."8(sul)

Quarterfinals

LEE H." (KOR)

4(21,27,10,23,24)

KISS-JOHNSON K.
(USA)

0(18,20,21,0,0)

BUKANSKAA.?2(POL)

6(26,24,25,0,0)

BUKANSKAA."®(POL)

6(20,23,25,0,0)

DZOBA-BALYAN R.**
(UKR)

6(21,27,24,23,0)

FORD L.*(USA)

0(23,22,18,0,0)

DZOBA-BALYAN R.%
(UKR)

2(22,24,21,21,0)

MELLE I.%* (LAT)

2(15,26,20,22,0)

BUYANJARGAL 0.“B(MGL)

7(21,26,25,23,26)

BUYANJARGAL 0.2(MGL)

6(27,29,19,26,0)

BARANTSEVAS.™ (RUS)

7(25,28,24,28,0)

ZHALSOBON T.”5(RUS)

3(15,26,24,27,22)

BARANTSEVAS.* (RUS)

1(25,27,22,25,0)

BATOROVAI.®A (RUS)

4(25,15,21,22,22)

SINISALO S.°5(FIN)

0(24,23,24,0,0)

SINISALO S.%5(FIN)

6(23,25,28,20,24)

6 (30,25,28,0,0)
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7, 577
23, 488
10, 572
15, 543
18, 517
2, 598

Hess Jennifer ™ =GER

_bye_ -

ChaistyHazel "= GBR

Sidorenko

Margarita '“B =RUS

Sidkova
Markéta ™A ~CZE
Pavuk

Nataliia "B “UKR

_bye_ -

Olszewska
Milena '® -POL

0(15,19,15,0,0)

6(26,25,25,0,0)

2(9,18,21,19,0)

6(20,24,15,24,0)

HESS J.”2 (GER)

2(24,24,20,21,0)

SIDORENKO M.’®(RUS)

SIDORENKO M.**(RUS)

7(22,24,29,27,27)

6(25,23,25,26,0)

PAVUK N.®" (UKR)

0(20,20,16,0,0)

OLSZEWSKAM.2E(POL)

OLSZEWSKAM.*B(POL)

6(21,21,22,0,0)

3(25,24,24,24,25)
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W1 OPeN SENIORS UNIVERSAL

OuTtpooR - W1 OPEN - SENIORS - UNIVERSAL - 50M ROUND PARA

Qualif.

Rank, Score Finals

Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals

GOLD

DRAHONINSKY D.
(CZE)

Drahoninsky DRAHONINSKY D.™
1, 668  JTU0 ~CZE 143 (CZE)
8, 627 AnSeong-Pyo' «KOR 134 142 S,
&rY ] DRAHONINSKY D. "
(CZE)
133 *
5 639 Antonios Jean ~FIN 129
' Pierre KOO D."®(KOR)
4, 639 Koo Dongsub?® «KOR 131 122
3A -
3, 640 Herter Uwe GER 130 HERTERU.ZA(GER)
6, 630 Walkerjohn® =GBR 128 131
- CAVANAGH J."®(GBR
. 133
- 4A
7, 630  Kinik Peter = SVK 113 CAVANAGH J.(GBR
2, 645 foah"r":?gagh = GBR 125 136

KOO D.? (KOR)

SILVER

CAVANAGH J.(GBR)

139

HERTER U.?5(GER)

BRONZE

KOO D.(KOR)

125
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Qualif.

Rank, Score Name Country
1, 668 g;iihd"&'mky ~CZE 138
16, 520 Cap Vladimir '™® =CZE 97
9, 625 FabryJeff# =USA 111
8, 627 AnSeong-Pyo”® «KOR 120
5, 639 ﬁ?éf&'é’fjean ~FIN 136
Ferrandi
12, 584 Gabriele® ulTA 119
13, 578 Shle!dssg)\elds = USA 95
Jerryjerry
4, 639 Koo Dongsub“® « KOR 135
3, 640 Herter Uwe™ =GER 130
14, 572 Lear Charles® =USA 120
11, 601 Frith Jo = GBR 129
6, 630 Walker John®  =GBR 129
7, 630 Kinik Peter = SVK 128
10, 611 Kim Ok Geum "® « KOR 125
15, 568 Ball Chloe®" = GBR 126
2, 645 foahvggsagh = GBR 133

1/8 Quarterfinals

DRAHONINSKY D." (CZE)
143

AN S."8(KOR)
134

ANTONIOS J.A (FIN)
129

KOO D.?5(KOR)
131

HERTER U.* (GER)
130

WALKER J.>®(GBR)
* 128

KINTK P.*A (S VK)
113

CAVANAGH J.*8(GBR)
125
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Outdoor- Compound Open- Seniors - Male - 50m round para

QuALIFICATION RESULTS

CompounD OPEN SENIORS MEN

Rank
1

O 00 g4 o Uuu M W N

W W w W N N N N N N DN N NN 2 e a a a a a a
w N =2 O VW W N O U1 AW N A O LV 0 N O uUu~ W N -~ O

Name
.-,&Alberto Simonelli
Matt Stutzman

Jere Forsberg
,’,‘,OukSoo Lee
John Stubbs
%Marcel Pavlik
Hadi Nori
,.,. Martin Imboden
%&Pierre Claesson
% Marek Kantczak
Matteo Bonacina
Aleksander Zubar
‘Eric Bennett
JeffSena
% PeterKascak
JiFi Klich
Alexey Scherbakov
Michael Muller
ShinDongheon
‘Pavlo Nazar
Lance Thornton
Andre Shelby
Leo§ Bartos
,,'!Mikhail Diktovannyy
Richard Hennahane
f Marian Marecak
:q Kevin Evans
Ivan Kozlov
ﬁ_q Morten Johannessen
Kazem Tan
John Olav]ohansen

Joe Bailey

‘ Ivan Dziadyk

Country
FHITA
B UsA
=+=FIN
‘o, KOR
2k GBR
K S VK
= IRI
E3sul
am SWE
mm POL
FHITA
mm RUS
B USA
B USA
K S VK
B CZE
mm RUS
B GER
‘8. KOR
E=UKR
B USA
B USA
B CZE
mm RUS
2k GBR
S VK
I“ICAN
mm RUS
f#=NOR
= IRI
f#=NOR
B UsA
E=UKR

Score
692
691
689
689
689
688
686
683
683
681
680
678
678
677
676
673
672
669
669
668
668
665
665
665
665
662
659
658
657
656
653
648
646

50m
347
348
341

340
346
348
341

340
344
345
337
337
338
340
336
334
334
334
335
334
337
333
335
326
333
328
330
326
333
328
325
328
323

50m
345
343
348
349
343
340
345
343
339
336
343
341

340
337
340
339
338
335
334
334
331

332
330
339
332
334
329
332
324
328
328
320
323

X 10
18 27
25 20
26 19
22 21
18 26
16 28
14 30
10 29

12 28
12 25
17 21

14 20
10 29
16 19
17 16
12 18
10 21
16 15
11 17
12 18
10 18

13 20

12 13
10 13
11 12
13 13
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Rank

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Name
Alec Denys
KryzysztofKornatowski
Krisztian Urr
Jaroslav Zelenka
Nikola Kato
Hakan Tornstrom
Bohdan Nosevych
Sinisa Milenkovic

Mladen PAJOVIC

Country
I“IcAN
mm POL
= HUN
B CZE
&SRB
am SWE
E=UKR
&SRB
&SRB

Score
642
639
625
623
621
616
597
358
265

50m
315
325
315
320
308
312
297
202
105

50m
327
314
310
303
313
304
300
156
160

X

o N O O M

RN

10
14
13
9
15
15
13
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CompounD OPEN SENIORS WOMEN

Outdoor- Compound Open- Seniors - Female - 50m round para

Rank
1

O 00 g4 o Uuu b~ W N

_ e A A e
J4 o 0 A W N - O

Name

m&n KarenVan Nest

.g Stepanida Artakhinova

Ksenija Markitantova

JinYoung Jeong
I&Lucia Kupczyk
3“Olga Polegaeva
4 Zandra Reppe

Eleonora Sarti

Vanessa Bui

Jodie Grimham

Larysa Mikhnieva
;% Marina Lyzhnikova

Mel Clarke

Valentina Pavlova

Karina Granitza
&Seonhee Lee

Martha Chavez

Country Score

I“IcAN
mmRUS
E=UKR
‘®. KOR
B GER
mmRUS
am SWE
FHITA
B GER
Sk GBR
E=UKR
mmRUS
2k GBR
mmRUS
B GER
‘®. KOR
B USA

671
661
658
655
653
652
650
647
646
644
643
642
637
633
632
629
615

50m
338
328
334
318
326
330
326
322
321
320
313
315
319
318
318
315
304

50m
333
333
324
337
327
322
324
325
325
324
330
327
318

315

314

314

311

14
10

12

N W o A OO 0 0 NN O

10
17
14
15
15
19
18
13
12
13
15
15
13

15
14
12
11
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Outdoor- Recurve Open-Seniors- Male-70m round para

Recurve OPEN SENIORS MEN

Rank
1

O 00 g4 o Uuu M W N

—_
o

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Name

Bato Tsydendorzhiev

Anton Zaypaev
David Phillips
zMichaeI Lukow
Maik Szarszewski
&Vaclav Kostal
ETimothy Palumbo
Simon Powel
&i Ezio Luvisetto
a Paul Browne

Luciano Reinaldo
Rezende
KiSeong Kang

E Mario Oehme

’_ Piotr Sawicki
Roberto Airoldi

Q.Gintsjonasts
Ireneusz Kapusta

Q\ZMartin Chaloupsky
Ali Nabiyev
Alessandro Erario
llgar Abbasov
Myeong Gu Lee
Jahan Musayev

‘Taras Chopyk
Christian Wyss
DejanForgo

i Roman Chayka
Milan Smondek
Natig Abbasov
Tofig Rahimov
Steven Bosson

Vusal Kazimov

Country Score

mm RUS
mm RUS
2k GBR
B USA
B GER
B CZE
B UsA
2k GBR
FHITA
Sk GBR
ESIBRA
‘8. KOR
B GER
mm POL
LHITA
= LAT
mm POL
B CZE
ElAzE
FRITA
ElAzE
‘8. KOR
ElAzE
E=UKR
E3sul
i SRB
E=UKR
B CZE
ElAzE
ElAzE
B UsA
ElAzE

652
629
623
618
615
609
608
607
606
604

603

602
597
596
596
582
580
575
568
567
563
561
557
555
554
551
548
499
484
463
462
455

70m
314
309
315
310
308
303
297
307
301
298

305

306
292
290
298
280
294
290
281
275
284
280
278
283
271
281
273
256
234
219
225
212

70m
338
320
308
308
307
306
311
300
305
306

298

296
305
306
298
302
286
285
287
292
279
281
279
272
283
270
275
243
250
244
237
243

4 12

1 10
4 15

15

w N B

12

N
—_
w

A W U1 o0 00
o 00 O O N ©

—_
—_
N

N BN

o O NN

_—
A W U1 O N A O NN B

o N O N
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Outdoor- Recurve Open-Seniors - Female - 70m round para

Recurve OPEN SENIORS WOMEN

Rank
1

O 00 g4 o Uuu M W N

N N NN N NN A a0 s A
u A W N o O WO 00 g4 O U A W N -~ O

Name Country

8 Hwa SookLee 8, KOR
B Milena Olszewska mm POL
Svetlana Barantseva mm RUS

B oyun-Erdene Buyanjargal Bl MGL

Roksolana Dzoba-Balyan ™= UKR

® saana-Maria Sinisalo =£=FIN
Jennifer Hess B GER
Alicja Bukanska mmPOL
@ Veronica Floreno LA
Margarita Sidorenko B RUS
&Irina Batorova . RUS
B¥ Lee Ford B USA
leva Melle m— LAT
Tatiana Zhalsobon mm RUS
B Markéta Sidkova b CZE
8 Kate Murray 2= GBR
I8 Magali Comte Edsul
Nataliia Pavuk E=UKR
B rRansookKim . KOR
Annalisa Rosada LHITA
& Lenka Kuncova b CZE
%% Miroslava Cernd b CZE
Hazel Chaisty Sk= GBR
King a Kiss-Johnson BE ysa
£ Patricia Layolle ES2BRA

Score
613
598
597
592
592
580
577
573
572
572
559
553
551
551
543
542
540
517
506
500
500
496
488
488
416

70m
304
300
293
289
304
293
274
299
278
271
282
271
264
286
273
273
271
264
265
232
264
227
249
242
213

70m
309
298
304
303
288
287
303
274
294
301
277
282
287
265
270
269
269
253
241
268
236
269
239
246
203

NORA WM X

w o N W w w

RN

w o N

o o N

10
15

-
[

aua N R 9 O 00 OO0 00 b~ W OO N VW @

RN

N W
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Outdoor-W10Open- Seniors - Universal - 50m round para

W1 OPeN SENIORS UNIVERSAL

Rank
1

O 00 g4 o Uuu M W N

S Y
o ol A WN -~ O

Name

% David Drahoninsky
%,Jo hn Cavanagh
L Uwe Herter

Dongsub Koo
&Jean Pierre Antonios

John Walker
‘,& Peter Kinik

Seong-Pyo An

Jeff Fabry

Ok Geum Kim

Jo Frith

Gabriele Ferrandi
Jerryjerry ShieldsShields
* Charles Lear

Chloe Ball

3 Viadimir Cap

Country Score

B CZE
2k GBR
B GER
‘8. KOR
=+=FIN
2k GBR
K S VK
o, KOR
B UsA
‘o, KOR
2k GBR
N L
B USA
B USA
2k GBR
B CZE

668
645
640
639
639
630
630
627
625
611
601
584
578
572
568
520

50m
332
321

316

322
320
315

312

311

309
302
297
305
290
294
289
243

50m
336
324
324
317
319
315
318
316
316
309
304
279
288
278
279
277

A A ®©® O O 0O N VN O X

RN

o b~ b

10
23
17
17

11

13
12
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FinaAL RounDs REesuLTs - TEAMS

CompPouNnD OPEN SENIORS TEAMS

Outdoor- Compound Open - Seniors - Mixed team - Team Mix C

Rank Name QUAL 1/8 1/4 1/2 FINAL

1 ITA (CXO) 1339 - 152 145 149

2 SWE (CXO) 1333 - 149 149 142

3 CAN (CXO) 1330 - 146 139 142

4 KOR (CXO) 1344 - 141 143 140

5 GBR (CXO) 1333 - 147

6 UKR (CXO) 1326 - 147

7 RUS (CXO) 1339 - 141

8 USA (CXO) 1306 147 139

9 GER (CXO) 1322 140
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CompounD OPEN SENIORS MEN TEAMS

Outdoor- Compound Open- Seniors - Male - 50m round para

Rank Name QUAL 1/4 1/2 FINAL

1 Slovakia (CMO) 2026 - 230 226

2 United States (CMO) 2046 - 232 225
Russian Federation

3 (CMOh) N 2015 226 220
Czech Republic

4 (CMO) 1961 210 206 208

5 Ukraine (CMO) 1911 207

6 Serbia (CMO) 1244
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CompounD OPEN SENIORS WoOMEN TEAMS

Outdoor- Compound Open- Seniors - Female - 50m round para

Rank Na mg QUAL FINAL
Russian Federation
1 (CWO) 1955 221
2 Germany (CWO) 1931 213
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W1 OPeN SeniORs MeN TEams

Outdoor-W10Open- Seniors - Male - 50m round para

Rank Name QUAL 1/2 FINAL
1 GB (W1) 1876 200 198
2 KOR (W1) 1877 - 187
4 United States (W1) 1775 193
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Recurve OPEN SENIORS TEAMS

Outdoor- Recurve Open- Seniors - Mixed team - Team MixS

Rank

O O VW OV 00 g O Ul A WN -

Name
GER (RXO)

USA (RXO)
GBR (RXO)
UKR (RXO)
KOR (RXO)
RUS (RXO)
ITA (RXO)

POL (RXO)
CZE (RXO)
SUI (RXO)
LAT (RXO)

BRA (RXO)

QUAL
1192

1171

1165
1147
1215
1249
1178

1194
1152
1094
1133
1019

1/8

6(113)
6(100)
5(118)

6(97)
3(109)
2(114)
0(87)
0(75)

1/4
5(100)

6(102)
6(128)
5(110)
2(130)
1(104)
1(92)

0(96)

172
6 (135)

4 (135)
4(131)
2(126)

FINAL
4 (140)

4(136)
5(131)
3(122)
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Recurve OPEN SENIORS MEeN TEams

Outdoor- Recurve Open-Seniors- Male-70m round para

Rank Name QUAL 1/4 1/2 FINAL
1 Great Britain (RMO) 1834 - 6 (157) 6(195)
2 Italy (RMO) 1769 - 6(143) 2(192)
3 Azerbaijan (RMO) 1688 - 0(132) 6(192)
4 United States (RMO) 1688 6(186) 0(146) 2(181)
5 (Clgl‘fﬂ%h)Rep“b“c 1683 2(162)
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Recurve OPEN SENIORS WoOMEN T EAMS

Outdoor- Recurve Open-Seniors - Female - 70m round para

Rank Na mg QUAL FINAL
Russian Federation
1 (RWOh) N 1728 5(190)
Czech Republic
2 (RWO) 1539 3(183)
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FinaAL RouNDSs BRACKETS - TEAMS

CompPouND OPEN SENIORS TEAMS

OuTtpooR - ComPOoUND OPEN - SENIORS - Mixep TEAM - Team Mix C

Qualif.

Rank. Score Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
17A
1, 1344  KOR (CXO) 141 KOR (CX0) 7
9, 1306 USA(CX0) "8 139 143
- SWE (Cx0) "7*
. 142
19A
5, 1333  SWE (CXO) 149 SWE (CX0)
4, 1333  GBR(CXO)™ 147 149 GOLD
_ ITA (CXO) ()
21A
3, 1339  RUS (CXO) 141 CAN (CXO)
6, 1330  CAN (CX0)? 146 139
- ITA(CXO) "#A
_ 149 SILVER
23A
7, 1326  UKR (CXO) 147 1A (CX0) 2 SWE (CXO) )
2, 1339 ITA (CXO) A 152 145
KOR (CX0) '™
140
BRONZE

CAN (CXO) ()

CAN (CX0)%*
142
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Qualif.

Rank, Score

1,

1344

1306

1322

1333

1333

1339

1330

1326

1339

Name

KOR (Cx0)'"*

_bye_

USA(CX0) ™"

GER (CX0)%*

SWE (CX0)%™"

_bye_

_bye_

GBR (CX0)#A

RUS (CX0)*"

_bye_

_bye_

CAN (CX0) %A

UKR (CX0)*"

_bye_

_bye_

ITA (CX0)*#

Country

147

140

Quarterfinals

KOR (Cx0) """

141

USA(CX0)"®A

139

SWE (CX0) '™

149

GBR (CX0)%™*

147

RUS (CX0)2"

141

CAN (CX0)?*

146

UKR (CX0)ZA

147

ITA(CX0O) 2

152
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CompounD OPEN SENIORS MEN TEAMS

OuTtpooR - CoMPOUND OPEN - SENIORS - MALE - 50M ROUND PARA

Qualif. : . ;
Rank, Score Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
United States " United States
12046 Cyio) =USA 0 (CMO) A (USA)
- - -bye- ; ] 232
y ] United States
(CMO) ™ (US A)
_ 225
; 3A L Czech Republic
5 1911 Ukraine (CMO) UKR 207 (CMO)ZA(CZE)
4, 1961 fg&‘g‘)ﬁep“b"c ~CZE 210 206 GOLD
I Slovakia (CMO)
(S VK)
Russian _Russian Federation
3, 2015 Federas/t\mn =RUS 0* (CMO)EA(RUS)
(CMO) 226
6, 1244 Serbia (CMO)®* =SRB 0 Slovakia (CMO)?
— (SVK)
L 226 SILVER
- - -bye- - . Slovakia (CMO)** United States
! (SVK) (CMO) (USA)
Slovakia 230
2, 2026 (CMO)gA - S VK 0 ]
Czech Republic
(CMO)>*(CZE)
208
rRusBRQNZE
Federation (CMO)
(RUS)

Russian Federation
(CMO)** (RUS)

220
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Qualif.

Rank, Score
1, 2046
5 1911
4, 1961
3, 2015
6, 1244
2, 2026

Name Country
United States
(cmo)™ =USA
_bye_ -

Ukraine (CMO)**=UKR

Czech Republic

(CmMo)** ~CZE
Russian
Federation =RUS
(CM0)*

Serbia (CMO)** =SRB

_bye_ -

Slovakia

(CM0)®A =SVK

Quarterfinals

207

210

0*

=1 1 L[]
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CompounD OPEN SENIORS WoOMEN TEAMS

OuTtpooR - ComMPOUND OPEN - SENIORS - FEMALE - 50M ROUND PARA

Qualif.

Rank,Score Name Country Finals
Russian —| RudSEB'nD
i Federation
1 1955 Federation =RUS 221
, CWO) (RUS
(cwoy™ (CWO) (RUS)
Germany
2, 1931 = GER 213
(cwo) ™ J SILVER
Germany (CWO)
(GER)
-bye - _|
-bye - J
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W1 OpPeN SeniORs MeN TEams

OuTtpooR - W1 OPEN - SENIORS - MALE - 50M ROUND PARA

Qualif.

Rank,Score ~ Name Country Semifinals Finals

1, 1877 KOR (W1)“B « KOR 0 KOR (W1)“E(KOR)

-, - _bye_ - -

187 GOLD

GB (W1) (GBR)

United States
(W1) %

2, 1876 GB (W1)”® # GBR 200 198

3, 1775 =USA 193

GB (W1)°2(GBR) SILVER

KOR (W1) (KOR)

United States (W1)%

(USA)

0 BRONZE
United States (W1)
(USA)

-bye-(-)
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Recurve OPEN SENIORS TEAMS

OuTDOOR - RECURVE OPEN - SENIORS - MixeEp TEAM - TEAM Mix S

GOLD

GER (RXO) ()

SILVER

USA(RXO) ()

Rag;asl::f(') re Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1, 1249  RUS (RX0)*" 1(35,32,37,0) UKR (RXO)*®
9, 1147  UKR (RX0)*® 5(38, 35,37, 0) 2(33,35,30,28)
T GER (RX0)*®
—_ 4 (35,37,31,37)
5, 1178  ITA(RX0)*® 1(28,32,32,0) GER (RX0)*®
4, 1192  GER(RX0)*® 5(32,32,36,0) 6 (37,32,34,32)
3, 1194  POL(RX0)** 0 (30,32,34,0) USA(RXO)
6, 1171  USA(RX0)*" 6 (33,34, 35,0) 4 (30, 33,36, 36)
T USA(RXO)?®?
—_ 4 (30,39,36,31)
7, 1165  GBR(RX0)™ 6 (27,35,34,32) GEBR (RXO)7®
2, 1215 KOR (RX0)>"® 2 (32,34, 33,31) 4 (31,35, 33,32)

UKR (RX0) %%
3(32,31,26,33)

BRONZE

GBR (RXO) ()

GBR (RX0)%®
5(29,31,34,37)
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Czech Republic,Jun23rd -Jun 30th,2014
Ragl:‘asl::fc; re Name Country 1/8
1, 1249 RUS (RX0)%® 0
-, - - bye - - -
9, 1147 UKR (RX0)%® 5(25,29,30,34)
8, 1152 CZE (RX0)%® 3(25,29,30,25)
5 1178 ITA (RXO) %8 6 (31,32,34,0)
12, 1019 BRA (RX0)**® 0(29,24,22,0)
-, - - bye - - -
4, 1192 GER (RX0)>"® 0
3, 1194 POL (RX0)** 0
-, - - bye - - -
11, 1094 SUI (RX0)**® 2 (19, 34,30, 31)
6, 1171 USA(RXO)>® 6(27,35,19,32)
7, 1165 GBR (RX0)** 6 (31,36,33,0)
10, 1133 LAT (RX0)>"® 0(29,31,27,0)
-, - - bye - - -
2, 1215 KOR (RXO) 0

Quarterfinals

RUS (RX0)?*B

1(35,32,37,0)

UKR (RX0)?*®

5(38,35,37,0)

ITA (RXO) 2%

1(28,32,32,0)

GER (RX0)%®

5(32,32,36,0)

POL (RX0O) 2B

0(30,32,34,0)

USA(RX0O)?®

6 (33,34,35,0)

GBR (RX0)>®

6(27,35,34,32)

KOR (RX0)>'

2(32,34,33,31)
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Recurve OPEN SENIORS MEeN TEams

OuTDOOR - RECURVE OPEN - SENIORS - MALE - 70M ROUND PARA

Raglgasll:fc‘)re Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
GreatBritain " |GreatBritain
11834 Lyo)A #GBR 0 (RMO) " (GBR)
. - _bye- ] . 6 (54,54,49,0)
! ] GreatBritain
(RMO) "™ (GBR)
. 6 (46,46,54,49)
Czech Republic United States
5 1683 (RMO)3A ~CZE 2(44,43,36,39) (RMO)ZA(USA)
4, 1688 Un|ted4/§tates = USA 6 (50,39,51,46) 0 (50,50,46,0) GOLD
(RMO) ] GreatBritain
(RMO) (GBR)
Azerbaijan _Azerbz:]ijan(RMO)3A
3, 1688 puo)s =AZE 0 (AZE)
. - _bye- . ) 0(46,41,45,0)
- Italy (RMO)? (ITA)
_ 2 (43,55,48,46) SILVER
- - -hye- - : Italy (RMO)™*" (ITA) Italy (RMO) (ITA)
2, 1769  ltaly(RMO)**  wlITA 0 6(47,49,47,0)

United States
(RMO)* (US A)

2(43,50,46,42)

BRONZE

Azerbaijan (RMO)
(AZE)

Azerbaijan (RMO)“A
(AZE)

6(48,47,51,46)
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Qualif. Name Country Quarterfinals
Rank, Score
GreatBritain
11834 LuoyA ®#GBR 0
-, - _bye_ - -
Czech Republic
5 1683 (RMO)3A ~CZE 2(44,43,36,39)
United States
4, 1688 (RMO)*? =USA  6(50,39,51,46)
Azerbaijan
3, 1688 puio)s =AZE 0
-, - _bye_ - -
-, - _bye_ - -
2, 1769 Italy (RMO)®*  wiITA 0
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Recurve OPEN SENIORS WoOMEN T EAMS

OuTDOOR - RECURVE OPEN - SENIORS - FEMALE - 70M ROUND PARA

Qualif.

Rank, Score Name Country Finals
Russian Rudsgglnp
1, 1728 Federation =RUS 5(52,47,43,48) (F;Weor)a(gag)
(RWO) ™
Czech Republic
2, 1539 CZE  3(52,41,47,43
(Rwo) ™ - ( ) SILVER

Czech Republic
(RWO) (CZE)

L | I
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QuALIFIcATION ResuLTs - TEAMS

CompPouNnD OPEN SENIORS TEAMS

©Outdoor- Compound Open - Seniors - Mixed team - 50m round para

Rank

Team & members

KOR (CXO0)
'&,OukSoo Lee

JinYoung Jeong

ITA (CXO)

iﬁ!AIberto Simonelli

Eleonora Sarti

RUS (CXO0O)

Aleksander Zubar

.g Stepanida
Artakhinova

GBR (CXO0)
John Stubbs

Jodie Grimham
SWE (CXO0)
,& Pierre Claesson

4 Zandra Reppe

CAN (CXO0)
B, KarenVan Nest
a Kevin Evans

UKR (CXO)
‘ Pavlo Nazar

50m

340
318

347
322

337

328

346
320

344
326

338
330

334

Ksenija Markitantova 334

GER (CXO0)
Michael Muller

,& Lucia Kupczyk
USA (CXO0)
Matt Stutzman
Martha Chavez

334
326

348
304

50m

349
337

345
325

341

333

343
324

339
324

333
329

334
324

335
327

343
311

Sum

689 /720
6557720

692 /720
647/720

678 /720

661/720

689 /720
6447720

683 /720
650/720

671/720
659/720

668 /720
658 /720

669 /720
653/720

691/720
615/720

Final score

1344 /1440

1339/1440

1339/1440

1333 /1440

1333 /1440

1330/1440

1326 /1440

1322 /1440

1306 /1440
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©Outdoor- Compound Open- Seniors - Male - 50m round para

CompounD OPEN SENIORS MEN TEAMS

Rank

Team & members

United States (CMO)
Matt Stutzman

‘ Eric Bennett
JeffSena
Slovakia (CMO)
;z Marcel Pavlik
% PeterKascak
f Marian Marecak

50m

348
338
340

348
336
328

Russian Federation (CMO)

Aleksander Zubar
ﬂAIexey Scherbakov
A Mikhail Diktovannyy
Czech Republic (CMO)

JiFi Klich
LeoSBartos

Jaroslav Zelenka

Ukraine (CMO)
‘ Pavlo Nazar

‘ Ivan Dziadyk
Bohdan Nosevych

Serbia (CMO)
Nikola Kato
Sinisa Milenkovic

Mladen PAJOVIC

337
334
326

334
335
320

334
323
297

308
202
105

50m

343
340
337

340
340
334

341
338
339

339
330
303

334
323
300

313
156
160

Sum

691/720
678 /720
677/720

688 /720
676 /720
662 /720

678 /720
672 /720
665/720

673 /720
665/720
623/720

668 /720
646 /720
597/720

621/720
3587720
265/720

Final score

2046 /2160

2026 /2160

201572160

1961/2160

1911/2160

1244 /2160
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CompounD OPEN SENIORS WoOMEN TEAMS

©Outdoor- Compound Open- Seniors - Female - 50m round para

Rank Team & members 50m 50m Sum Final score
Russian Federation (CWO)
9 Stepanida 328 333 661/720
1 Artakhinova 1955 /2160
,‘iolga Polegaeva 330 322 652/720
,% Marina Lyzhnikova 315 327 642/720
Germany (CWO)
,& Lucia Kupczyk 326 327 653/720
2 Vanessa Bui 321 325 646 /720 1931/2160
Karina Granitza 318 314 632 /720
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©Outdoor-W10pen- Seniors - Male - 50m round para

W1 OPeN SeniORs MeN TEams

Rank

Team & members

KOR (W1)
Dongsub Koo

Seong-Pyo An
Ok Geum Kim

GB (W1)

%John Cavanagh
John Walker
Jo Frith

United States (W1)
Jeff Fabry

Jerryjerry
ShieldsShields
* Charles Lear

50m

322
311
302

321
315
297

309

290

294

50m

317
316
309

324
315
304

316

288

278

Sum

639/720
627/720
611/720

645/720
630/720
601/720

625/720

578 /720

5727720

Final score

1877/2160

1876 /2160

177572160
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Recurve OPEN SENIORS TEAMS

©Outdoor- Recurve Open- Seniors - Mixed team - 70m round para

Rank Team & members 70m 70m Sum Finalscore
RUS (RXO)
1 Bato Tsydendorzhiev 314 338 652 /720 1249 /1440
Svetlana Barantseva 293 304 597/720
KOR (RXO)
2 8 Hwa SookLee 304 309 613 /720 1215 /1440
KiSeong Kang 306 296 602 /720
POL (RXO)
3 B Milena Olszewska 300 298 598/720 1194 /1440
@ riotrsawicki 290 306 596 /720
GER (RXO)
4 Maik Szarszewski 308 307 615/720 1192 /1440
Jennifer Hess 274 303 577/720
ITA (RXO)
5 & ezio Luvisetto 301 305 606 /720 1178 /1440
&Veronica Floreno 278 294 572 /720
USA (RXO)
6 4h Michael Lukow 310 308 618 /720 1171 /1440
8% Lee Ford 271 282 553 /720
GBR (RXO)
7 David Phillips 315 308 623/720 1165 /1440
8 Kate Murray 273 269 542 /720
CZE (RXO)
8 & vaclavKostal 303 306 609 /720 1152 /1440
B Markéta Sidkova 273 270 543 /720
UKR (RXO)
Roksolana Dzoba-
9 Balyan 304 288 592/720 1147 /1440
&, Taras Chopyk 283 272 555 /720
LAT (RXO)
10 B Gintsjonasts 280 302 582/720 1133 /1440
leva Melle 264 287 551/720
SUI (RXO)
11 Christian Wyss 271 283 554 /720 1094 /1440
I8 Magali Comte 271 269 540 /720
BRA (RXO)
Luciano Reinaldo
12 Rezende 305 298 603/720 1019 /1440
£ Patricia Layolle 213 203 416 /720
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©Outdoor- Recurve Open-Seniors- Male-70m round para

Recurve OPEN SENIORS MEeN TEams

Rank

Team & members

Great Britain (RMO)
David Phillips

Simon Powel
‘&Paul Browne
Italy (RMO)
Ezio Luvisetto
Roberto Airoldi
Alessandro Erario
Azerbaijan (RMO)
Ali Nabiyev
llgar Abbasov
Jahan Musayev
United States (RMO)
3Michae| Lukow
ETimothy Palumbo
Steven Bosson
Czech Republic (RMO)
u&ﬁVacIav Kostal
5 Martin Chalo upsky

Milan Smondek

70m

315
307
298

301
298
275

281
284
278

310
297
225

303
290
256

70m

308
300
306

305
298
292

287
279
279

308
311
237

306
285
243

Sum

623/720
607/720
604 /720

606 /720
596 /720
567/720

568 /720
563/720
557/720

618 /720
608 /720
462 /720

609/720
575/720
499 /720

Final score

1834 /2160

1769 /2160

1688 /2160

1688 /2160

1683/2160
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Recurve OPEN SENIORS WoOMEN T EAMS

©Outdoor- Recurve Open-Seniors - Female - 70m round para

Rank Team & members 70m 70m Sum Final score
Russian Federation (RWO)
Svetlana Barantseva 293 304 597/720
! Margarita Sidorenko 271 301 572 /720 172872160
,.’.I Irina Batorova 282 277 559/720
Czech Republic (RWO)
B Markéta Sidkova 273 270 543/720
2 ‘ Lenka Kuncova 264 236 500/720 153972160
%% Miroslava Cernd 227 269 496 /720
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